

MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 52428718

Data publicarii 07.12.20 Coduri CPV 44167000-8

Pretul estimativ: 42.525,90 RON - 42.525,90 RON

Descriere: 1 Cot ppr 40 * 45 grd 44167000-8 buc 50 1,67 83,5 2 Cot ppr 40 * 90 grd 44167000-8 buc 50 1,67 83,5 3 Cot ppr 50 * 45 grd 44167000-8 buc 50 3,02 151 4 Cot ppr 50 * 90 grd 44167000-8 buc 50 3,02 151 5 Cot ppr 63 * 45 grd 44167000-8 buc 50 5,84 292 6 Cot ppr 63 * 90 grd 44167000-8 buc 50 5,78 289 7 Cot ppr 40 * 1"1/4 Filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 20 22,12 442,4 8 Cot ppr 40 * 1"1/4 Filet interior 44167000-8 buc 20 17,41 348,2 9 Cot ppr 50 * 1"1/2 Filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 20 25,88 517,6 10 Cot ppr 50 * 1"1/2 Filet interior 44167000-8 buc 20 23,86 477,2 11 Mufa ppr fi 40 44167000-8 buc 25 1,27 31,75 12 Mufa ppr fi 50 44167000-8 buc 25 2,01 50,25 13 Mufa ppr fi 63 44167000-8 buc 20 4,02 80,4 14 Racord olandez ppr D.40 * 1" 1/4 filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 20 26,82 536,4 15 Racord olandez ppr D.40 * 1" 1/4 filet interior 44167000-8 buc 20 23,86 477,2 16 Racord olandez ppr D.50 * 1" 1/2 filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 20 42,29 845,8 17 Racord olandez ppr D.50 * 1" 1/2 filet interior 44167000-8 buc 20 23,19 463,8 18 Racord olandez ppr D.63 x 2" filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 20 80,67 1613,4 19 Racord olandez ppr D.63 * 2" filet interior 44167000-8 buc 20 64,2 1284 20 Racord ppr d.32 * 1" Filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 50 12,7 635 21 Racord ppr d.32 * 1" Filet interior 44167000-8 buc 50 9,74 487 22 Racord ppr d.40 * 1" 1/4 Filet nterior 44167000-8 buc 30 17,14 514,2 23 Racord ppr d.40 x 1" 1/4 Filet exterior 44167000-8 buc 30 23,19 695,7 24 Racord ppr D.50 * 1" 1/2 filet exterior 44167000-8 b